
Illinois Junior Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 

 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Lily Enos 95 
Gracie Pattison 95 
Mia Vazquez 95 
Annie Aguilar-Cruz 100 
Anapaula Cerna Rivera 100 
Lillyana Iman 100 
Hadassah Migues 100 
Keyi Wang 100 
Janiah Slaughter 105 
Tessa Donaldson 105 
Alex Gregorio Perez 105 
Kadence Wilbern 105 
Riley Kongkaeow 105 
Daniela Santander 105 
Giselle Arambula 110 
Genesis Alvarado 110 
Blair Grennan 110 
Zoe Dempsey 110 
Harlee Hiller 115 
Zoee Sadler 115 
Annalee Aarseth 115 
Angelina Gochis 115 
Kiely Domyancich 115 
Ashley Basmajian 115 
Justice Girod 115 
Danita Palmore 120 
London Gandy 120 
Iliana Heredia 120 
Sydney Cannon 120 
Alexa Colin Garcia 120 
Simone Dyer 120 
Emma Engels 125 
Karina Lojowski 125 
Alejandra Flores 125 
Sophie Bowers 130 
Annabelle Melton 130 



Sharon Olorunfemi 130 
Sophia Ball 130 
Sabina Charlebois 130 
Holly Zugmaier 130 
Keagan Edwards 130 
Claudia Heeney 135 
Lana Zimmerman 135 
Taylor Dawson 135 
Viola Pianetto 135 
Elise Burkut 135 
Lilly White 135 
Maggie Zuber 140 
Mackenzie Pratt 140 
Alyssa Keane 140 
Kinnley Smith 140 
Ezra Rodriguez 145 
Dempsey Atkinson 145 
Natalie Beaumont 145 
America Cabrera 145 
Jenna Tuxhorn 145 
Naomi Foote 145 
Jillian Giller 145 
Kaitlyn Bucholz 155 
Lillian Garrett 155 
Cait Jones 155 
Callie Carr 155 
Addie Roth 155 
Mady Sima 170 
Anneliese Tavira 170 
Sara Martinez 170 
N'Dyia Mahon-Godfrey 170 
Autumne Williams 170 
Emma Akpan 190 
Kylie Eilken 190 
Isabel Peralta 190 
Mallory Matuga 190 
Josephine Larson 190 
Aariannna Bloyd 207 
Nadia Razzak 207 



Zuzia Cebulski 207 
Marley Clark 207 
Juliana Thrush 235 
Henessis Villagrana 235 
Phoenix Molina 235 
Chloe Hoselton 235 

 
Illinois Junior Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Kevin Bisonaya 100 
Ethan Bell 100 
Aden Spinelli 100 
Quentin Williams 100 
Symon Woods 100 
Matthew Frykman 100 
Anthony Hayes 100 
Aidan Ortega 106 
Dominic Pasquale 106 
Niko Odiotti 106 
Jackson Soney 106 
Steven Uden 106 
Jackson Bell 106 
Aidan Ambre 106 
Aiden Healey 106 
Nathan Lower 106 
Vincent DeMarco 106 
Daniel Goodwin 113 
Jackson Schadegg 113 
Caden Correll 113 
Kristian DeClercq 113 
Preston Morrison 113 
Elio Gil 113 
Nicholas Garcia 120 
Jackson Olson 120 
Kaleb Pratt 120 
Tanner Stone 120 
Allen Woo 120 
Noah Woods 126 



Isaac Zimmerman 126 
Brayden Teunissen 126 
Jason Hampton 126 
Riddick Variano 126 
Nadeem Haleem 126 
Cole Gentsch 126 
Maxwell Cumbee 132 
Vince Jasinski 132 
Kalani Khiev 132 
Dean Wainwright 132 
Griff Powell 132 
Rocco Cassioppi 138 
Deven Casey 138 
Jaxon Jorgensen 138 
Garrett VerHeecke 138 
Kameron Luif 138 
Jack Palzet 138 
Joseph Knackstedt 144 
Frankie Nitti 144 
Bruno Cassioppi 144 
Kaden Inman 144 
Justin Wardlow 150 
Maksim Mukhamedaliyev 150 
Holden Brazelton 150 
Evan Matkovich 150 
Ashton Hobson 150 
Aiden Noyes 150 
Daniel Blanke 150 
Evan Gosz 150 
Peyton Cox 150 
David Ogunsanya 157 
Jackson Carroll 157 
Jaedon Calderon 157 
Carson Weber 157 
Wyatt Medlin 157 
Donovan Rosauer 165 
Royce Lopez 165 
Ty'Quavion Smart 165 
Bowden Delaney 175 



Van Grasser 175 
Brody Kelly 175 
Angel Zamora 175 
Lyndon Thies 175 
James Wojcikiewicz 175 
Ilia Dvoryannikov 175 
Jaxon Penovich 190 
Eli Larson 190 
Jalen Byrd 190 
Jimmy Mastny 190 
Michael Taheny 190 
Lucas Nance 190 
Cooper Murray 215 
Oliver McPeek 215 
Jeremiah Luke 215 
Josh Hoffer 215 
Kai Calcutt 215 
Joseph Favia 215 
Asher Sheldon 285 
Jeremy Marshall 285 
Connor Williams 285 
Justin Powell 285 
Roy Phelps Jr 285 

 
Illinois Junior Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Kevin Bisonaya 100 
Matthew Frykman 100 
Aden Spinelli 100 
Quentin Williams 100 
Symon Woods 100 
Thomas Emery 100 
Jackson Bell 106 
Vincent DeMarco 106 
Aiden Healey 106 
Niko Odiotti 106 
Aidan Ortega 106 
Dominic Pasquale 106 



Jackson Soney 106 
Steven Uden 106 
Caden Correll 113 
Kristian DeClercq 113 
Daniel Goodwin 113 
Elijah Conda 113 
Matthew Deutch 113 
Jack Koenig 113 
Larry Quirk 113 
Andre Rice 113 
Kaleb Pratt 120 
Colin Bosak 120 
Antonio Clark 120 
Freddie Hernandez 120 
Saul Ramirez 120 
Isaac Velasco 120 
Cole Gentsch 126 
Brayden Teunissen 126 
Riddick Variano 126 
Noah Woods 126 
Ismael Chaidez 126 
Krish Sahu 126 
Nadeem Haleem 132 
Vince Jasinski 132 
Kalani Khiev 132 
Brett Harman 132 
Alexander Valentin 132 
Zyan Westbrook 132 
Deven Casey 138 
Rocco Cassioppi 138 
Garrett VerHeecke 138 
Isaac Zimmerman 138 
Zev Koransky 138 
Kyle Pasco 138 
Chance Woods 138 
Bruno Cassioppi 144 
Kaden Inman 144 
Joseph Knackstedt 144 
Frankie Nitti 144 



Jake Colleran 144 
Taylor Finley 144 
Clinton VerHeecke 144 
Jimmy Whitaker 144 
Holden Brazelton 150 
Evan Gosz 150 
Maksim Mukhamedaliyev 150 
Aiden Noyes 150 
Nasser Hammouche 150 
Malaki Jackson 150 
Dana Wickson 150 
Daniel Blanke 157 
Wyatt Medlin 157 
Carson Weber 157 
Marquis Deloach 157 
Grady Neal 157 
Gianni Panozzo 157 
Bennett Westfallen 157 
David Ogunsanya 165 
Ty'Quavion Smart 165 
Oscar Cervantes 165 
Abram Davidson 165 
Marcus Macias 165 
Silas Oberholtzer 165 
Pierre Walton 165 
Ilia Dvoryannikov 175 
Brody Kelly 175 
Lyndon Thies 175 
Angel Zamora 175 
Jordan Sonon-Hale 175 
Johnny Strauss 175 
Trace Wilson 175 
Jimmy Mastny 190 
Lucas Nance 190 
Jaxon Penovich 190 
Michael Taheny 190 
Hunter Eastin 190 
Casey Gipson 190 
Julian Holland 190 



Aidan Rowells 190 
Logan Van Duyne 190 
Josh Hoffer 215 
Logan Biggs 215 
Teigen Moreno 215 
Nathaniel Olona 215 
Andrius Vasilevskas 215 
Jeremy Marshall 285 
Roy Phelps Jr 285 
Justin Powell 285 
Antonio Osorio 285 
Michael Sisk 285 
Jamir Thomas 285 
Payton Vigna 285 

 


